

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.4385/2022

Pradeep Meena S/o Moolaram Meena & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhartesh Joshi, Adv. for Mr. Siya Ram Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

12/10/2022

The petitioners are not ready to argue the matter, list the matter after two weeks.

This matter shall not be listed on mentioning slip in future.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

Ashwani/-98

सत्यमेव जयते