

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4385/2022

Pradeep Meena S/o Moolaram Meena & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Brahmi Jain Ms. Surbhi Singhal Ms. Lata Kumari for Mr. Lokesh Kumar Verma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/05/2026

List this case along with S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous
(Petition) No. 5565/2020 on 18.05.2026 at 11:00 A.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Shivam/6